
                                           
                                           
                           Coulee Conference Championships
                            Hosted by Arcadia High School
                                     Arcadia, WI
                                           
                                   October 14, 2023
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    27  West Salem                                  (21:24.1  107:00.4 2:01.5)
==========================================================
  1      1  Mia Olson               11   20:04.7
  2      3  Kennedy Garbers         11   21:06.7
  3      6  Faith Minard            11   21:42.0
  4      8  Payton Greer            12   22:00.8
  5      9  Victoria Lysne          11   22:06.2
  6   ( 15) Elise Flock             9    22:29.3
  7   ( 16) Maria Cannon            12   22:34.6

  2.    61  Westby                                      (22:05.5  110:27.4 2:48.7)
==========================================================
  1      2  Elizabeth Curtis        10   20:15.1
  2      7  Natalie Miller          11   21:47.9
  3     13  Addison Evenstad        9    22:19.2
  4     19  Molly Hamilton          9    23:01.4
  5     20  Mckenna Jothen          9    23:03.8
  6   ( 27) Rhianna Stieger         12   24:18.0
  7   ( 35) Grace Bailey            11   25:59.5

  3.    74  Viroqua                                     (22:36.6  113:03.0 3:04.0)
==========================================================
  1      4  Rivyn DiPadova          11   21:10.8
  2     12  Hazel Goltz             9    22:16.7
  3     14  Kayleigh Ackman         10   22:23.4
  4     18  Rachel Diehl            12   22:57.3
  5     26  Reid Brown              11   24:14.8
  6   ( 31) Abigail Kane            9    24:50.5
  7   ( 33) Wynne Roberts           11   25:16.0

  4.    76  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau                    (22:35.0  112:54.8 1:56.1)
==========================================================
  1      5  Adrianna Rotering       12   21:22.7
  2     10  AJ Parker               12   22:07.1
  3     17  Anya Wolfe              11   22:50.7
  4     21  Isabella Tibbitts       9    23:15.5
  5     23  Reyna Garcia            11   23:18.8
  6   ( 28) Ellie Gold              12   24:30.0
  7   ( 29) Jasmine Tarjeson        11   24:31.9

  5.   112  Luther                                      (23:41.6  118:27.6 2:30.2)
==========================================================
  1     11  Tabitha Larson          12   22:13.2
  2     22  Grace Mahnke            10   23:17.7
  3     24  Jacee Erickson          10   24:01.2
  4     25  Amy Clemmensen          12   24:12.1
  5     30  Hannah Johnson          12   24:43.4
  6   ( 32) Corrina Rouvel          9    24:50.8
  7   ( 34) Aliya Duehlmeyer        9    25:42.9



                                           
                                           
                           Coulee Conference Championships
                            Hosted by Arcadia High School
                                     Arcadia, WI
                                           
                                   October 14, 2023
                                           
                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Mia Olson          11   West Salem                   20:04.7  6:28 
    2    2 Elizabeth Curtis   10   Westby                       20:15.1  6:32 
    3    3 Kennedy Garbers    11   West Salem                   21:06.7  6:48 
    4    4 Rivyn Dipadova     11   Viroqua                      21:10.8  6:50 
    5    5 Adrianna Rotering  12   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     21:22.7  6:53 
    6    6 Faith Minard       11   West Salem                   21:42.0  7:00 
    7    7 Natalie Miller     11   Westby                       21:47.9  7:01 
    8    8 Payton Greer       12   West Salem                   22:00.8  7:06 
    9    9 Victoria Lysne     11   West Salem                   22:06.2  7:07 
   10   10 Aj Parker          12   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     22:07.1  7:08 
   11   11 Tabitha Larson     12   Luther                       22:13.2  7:10 
   12   12 Hazel Goltz        9    Viroqua                      22:16.7  7:11 
   13   13 Addison Evenstad   9    Westby                       22:19.2  7:12 
   14   14 Kayleigh Ackman    10   Viroqua                      22:23.4  7:13 
   15   15 Elise Flock        9    West Salem                   22:29.3  7:15 
   16   16 Maria Cannon       12   West Salem                   22:34.6  7:16 
   17      Lily Miller        11   Black River Falls            22:43.3  7:19 
   18   17 Anya Wolfe         11   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     22:50.7  7:22 
   19      Mallory Long       11   West Salem                   22:55.3  7:23 
   20   18 Rachel Diehl       12   Viroqua                      22:57.3  7:24 
   21   19 Molly Hamilton     9    Westby                       23:01.4  7:25 
   22   20 McKenna Jothen     9    Westby                       23:03.8  7:26 
   23   21 Isabella Tibbitts  9    Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     23:15.5  7:30 
   24   22 Grace Mahnke       10   Luther                       23:17.7  7:30 
   25   23 Reyna Garcia       11   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     23:18.8  7:31 
   26      Elyse Bee          12   West Salem                   23:42.5  7:38 
   27   24 Jacee Erickson     10   Luther                       24:01.2  7:44 
   28      Anna Knudson       9    West Salem                   24:02.5  7:45 
   29   25 Amy Clemmensen     12   Luther                       24:12.1  7:48 
   30   26 Reid Brown         11   Viroqua                      24:14.8  7:49 
   31   27 Rhianna Stieger    12   Westby                       24:18.0  7:50 
   32   28 Ellie Gold         12   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     24:30.0  7:54 
   33   29 Jasmine Tarjeson   11   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     24:31.9  7:54 
   34      Emma Harman        11   West Salem                   24:36.6  7:56 
   35   30 Hannah Johnson     12   Luther                       24:43.4  7:58 
   36   31 Abigail Kane       9    Viroqua                      24:50.5  8:00 
   37   32 Corrina Rouvel     9    Luther                       24:50.8  8:00 
   38      Lorissa Thompson   10   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     24:50.9  8:00 
   39   33 Wynne Roberts      11   Viroqua                      25:16.0  8:08 
   40      Ava Schroeder      10   Viroqua                      25:31.3  8:13 
   41   34 Aliya Duehlmeyer   9    Luther                       25:42.9  8:17 
   42      Aubrynn Rotering   10   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     25:47.7  8:19 
   43      Grace Tande        9    Black River Falls            25:51.3  8:20 
   44      Hanning Manning    11   Luther                       25:55.4  8:21 
   45      Nora Higgins       10   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     25:56.1  8:21 
   46   35 Grace Bailey       11   Westby                       25:59.5  8:22 
   47      Madelyn Falk       10   Luther                       26:24.0  8:30 
   48      Melanie Robinson   10   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     27:09.1  8:45 
   49      Julz Larry         11   Viroqua                      27:30.8  8:52 
   50      Raylin Cooksey     10   Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau     27:31.3  8:52 
   51      Ada Tuszynski      12   Westby                       28:19.8  9:08 
   52      Elizabeth Olson    11   Viroqua                      28:31.6  9:11 
   53      Ava McClurg        10   Viroqua                      29:15.8  9:26 
   54      Nayeli Reyes       12   Arcadia                      29:32.3  9:31 
   55      Elizabeth Hunter   9    Luther                       30:01.8  9:40 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                                           
                                           
                           Coulee Conference Championships
                            Hosted by Arcadia High School
                                     Arcadia, WI
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                         ========== Girls Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56      Jade Levendoski    12   Westby                       31:45.0 10:14 
   57      Sylvie Pierce      9    Viroqua                      34:27.6 11:06 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


